

Pachet 1

I.D.: 51023225

Data publicarii	27.10.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.877,73 RON - 2.877,73 RON

Descriere: 1 NAFTALINA PARFUMATA Buc 5 9.24 46.22 2 DETERGENT ARIEL 10 KG AUTOMAT Buc 2 84.03 168.07 3 CLOR ACE 2L Buc 20 8.40 168.07 4 DERO MANUAL 900 GR Buc 10 5.04 50.42 5 CLIN GEAM PULVERIZATOR 500 ML Buc 20 5.04 100.84 6 BURETI INOX Buc 10 2.10 21.01 7 DOMESTOS 0.75L Buc 10 8.40 84.03 8 REZERVA MOP 250 GR Buc 10 3.78 37.82 9 MATURA SORG Buc 10 10.08 100.84 10 PRONTO PARCHET 0.75 Buc 6 11.76 70.59 11 CIF BAIE PULVERIZATOR 500 ML Buc 10 8.40 84.03 12 ASEVI 1L Buc 10 11.76 117.65 13 COADA LEMN FILET Buc 10 2.10 21.01 14 BIOCARPET 0.75L Buc 6 8.40 50.42 15 PERIE COVOARE Buc 6 2.94 17.65 16 PRONTO SPRAY Buc 5 11.76 58.82 17 GALEATA STORCATOR 15 L Buc 5 12.61 63.03 18 COS PEDALA 18 L Buc 10 33.61 336.13 19 DISPENSER SERVETELE PLIATE Buc 12 42.02 504.20 20 SACI MENAJ 60L 10 4.20 42.02 21 SERVETELE PLIATE ALBE 20 BUC/CUT Buc 30 5.04 151.26 22 HARTIE IGIENICA Buc 150 0.67 100.84 23 SANO APARAT WC Buc 6 5.88 35.29 24 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE/CUTIE Cut 1 71.43 71.43 25 SACI MENAJ 240L 20 9.24 184.87 26 SACI MENAJ 35L 20 3.36 67.23 27 MATURA PVC+COADA Buc 5 6.30 31.51 28 COS PVC BIROU Buc 5 4.20 21.01 29 BICLOSOL 300 PASTILE Cut 1 71.43 71.43
